Bellekler

4GB KUTULU

4GB KUTULU

4GB KUTULU

4GB KUTULU

4GB KUTULU

8GB KUTULU

1x8G

LEVEL

DDR3

DDR3

DDR4

DDR4

DDR4

DDR3

1333Mhz

1600Mhz

2666Mhz

2400Mhz

2133Mhz

1600Mhz

Uriin

HLV-PC10600D3-4G

HLV-PC12800D3-4G

HLV-PC21300D4-4G

HLV-PC19200D4-4G

HLV-PC17066D4-4G

HLV-PC12800D3-8G

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

11,99

11,99

12,92

13,09

13,20

18,59

18,70

24,09

27,50

28,49

28,60

56,10

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-8G

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-
166G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2258/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

5+ 57,20
5+ 136,40
0 15,29
0 22,77
0 23,10
0 24,09
0 24,20
0 38,50
0 40,43
0 42,62
0 43,67
0 53,90
0 66,00
0 79,48

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 3200Mhz
1x16G

32GB DDR5 6400MHz
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz

64GB DDR5 6400MHz
KINGSTON

CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON

CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM

CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

88,00 USD

98,73 USD

104,50 USD

214,50 USD



